7 F 5 VE
A La Carte

Mk EEIS—TINE TV LR L

Yoghurt “HIKAMI”

ITN (a—rT7v—7 XA —NVTF)
Cereal (Cornflakes or All-Bran)

BEDTIN—YEDEHE

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

SERE BROYIF

Seasonal Salad

1R B 3K

Hot Vegetables

AHDA—F

Today’s Soup

SRkt

(RZZoTNxr | BEREE, RANVRZYS R—F Ry 7 LOBRUKIZEN)
Egg Dish(Scrambled,Fried,Boiled or Poached)

FLLY (F—r | F—R F/aZDBRUZEN)
Omelette (Plain , Cheese or Mushroom)

R BN — 7 DN
Awaji Pork Ham

WRER—IDI)—F—

Awaji Pork Sausage

W B R—ITD_R—a

Awaji Pork Bacon

ZVFh—RAR

French toast

R —F

Pancake

Loy ERIR—HY— (7TREE)
“LE PAN” Bread Basket (7 ltems)
f—Zk

Toast

KT L NX = FREM DL ERRILBRRICB R LATTEI N,
If you have any allergy or food that you do not eat please kindly inform us.
METEHEITRHRTEE R — T ABH0%Z R L2 £7,

10% service charge and tax will be added to the prices.

¥600

¥600

¥1,800

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥800

¥950

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥500



