アラカルト

A La Carte

丹波氷上産ヨーグルトフルーツと蜂蜜添え Yoghurt "HIKAMI"	¥600
シリアル (コーンフレーク、又はオールブラン) Cereal (Cornflakes or All-Bran)	¥600
季節のフルーツ取り合わせ Seasonal Fresh Fruit	¥1,800
兵庫県産 野菜のサラダ Seasonal Salad	¥1,200
温野菜 Hot Vegetables	¥1,200
本日のスープ Today's Soup	¥1,500
卵料理 (スクランブルエッグ、目玉焼き、ボイルドエッグ、ポーチドエッグよりお選びください) Egg Dish(Scrambled,Fried,Boiled or Poached)	¥800
オムレツ(プレーン、チーズ、キノコよりお選びください) Omelette (Plain, Cheese or Mushroom)	¥950
淡路島ポークのハム Awaji Pork Ham	¥1,000
淡路島ポークのソーセージ Awaji Pork Sausage	¥1,000
淡路島ポークのベーコン Awaji Pork Bacon	¥1,000
フレンチトースト French toast	¥1,200
パンケーキ Pancake	¥1,000
ル・パン 特製ベーカリー (7種類) "LE PAN" Bread Basket (7 Items)	¥1,000
トースト Toast	¥500